
CHEMICAL
GLOVE

NM15
Crafted using special ergonomically designed forms to reduce

fatigue and enhance comfort, SHOWA NM15 is 15 mils and

13" long and creates a barrier between you and a range of

chemicals.

BENEFITS

Flexible, low-modulus glove

Nitrile strength, durability and chemical resistance

Embossed tractor-tread finish gives a vice-like grip in wet and

dry situations

Helps channel away hazardous chemicals from the surface of

the glove

Ergonomically designed forms to reduce fatigue and enhance

comfort

FEATURES

100% nitrile

Unsupported

Unlined

15 mil thick

13 in. long

INDUSTRIES

Petrochemical, Automotive

STORAGE & CARE:
*In compliance 21CFR, parts 170-199

LINER:
Unlined

Unsupported

LENGTH:
13 in.

GRIP:
Embossed

COLOR:
Light Green

COATING:
Nitrile

STYLE NO:
NM15-07

NM15-08

NM15-09

NM15-10

NM15-11

SIZE:
7/S

8/M

9/L

10/XL

11/XXL

USA

800.241.0323​

USA@SHOWAgroup.com

Australia

404.364.1833​

​AustralianSales@SHOWAgroup.com

Canada

800.565.2378

​Canada@SHOWAgroup.com

Latin America

404.364.1833​​

LatinAmericaSales@SHOWAgroup.com


